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What is aim to achieve? 

A note from the coordinator 

Fall is here which means our 
Aim to Achieve classes are 
back! We're going to start out 
with a Bonfire at Memorial Park 
and follow up with our favorites: 
bowling, bingo, cooking, crafting 
and two great dances! I can't 
wait to catch up and see you at 
whichever class(es) you choose 
to attend. See you soon! 

Aim to Achieve promotes 
lifelong learning and community 
involvement for adults with 
developmental, sensory, 
cognitive and physical 
disabilities by providing classes 
focusing on educational, 
recreational and social 
opportunities adapted to 
individual abilities.
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BINGO

Bowling
Location: 
Bierstube Bowl

Location:  RWHS
Cafeteria Door 40

Monday, October 7
4-5 PM
$6

Monday, October 21
6-7:15 PM
$6

Wednesday, November 20
6-7:15 PM
$6

Monday, November 4
4-5 PM
$6

Monday, December 9
4-5 PM
$6

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Its time for BINGO! Join your friends for a night of fun and a 
chance to win some tasty treats and other fun prizes! Feel free 
to bring your own snacks and/or beverages to enjoy during the 
program! 

"Spare" a little time in your day to "strike" up some fun 
by bowling at the Bierstube! Have a great time and 
develop your skills while socializing with friends and 
being active. 
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Cooking

Dances

Location:  RWHS
K102 Kitchen, Door 10

Location:  RWHS
Cafeteria Door 40

Wednesday, November 13
6-7:15 PM
$6

Wednesday, October 16
6-7:15 PM
$6

Wednesday, October 30
6-8 PM
$7

Wednesday, December 18
6-8 PM
$7

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Cooking classes fill up fast, so make sure you 
register soon! Space is limited. 

Ghostly Ghoul-ash! 

Gobble and Gather! 
Join in for a fun time where you'll create a savory open-faced turkey 
sandwich and try your hand at rice krispie pumpkins for dessert! 

We welcome walk-ins at our dances! You can pay the fee 
at the door and we will provide a receipt. Light 
refreshments are provided for participants.

Jack-O-Lantern Jig

Winter Snowball Dance

Join us for a howling good Halloween dance where costumes are 
highly encouraged and monster mash-ups are guaranteed! 

Stir up some spooky fun in the kitchen, where you'll conjure up a hauntingly 
delicious Halloween "ghoul-ash" dish sure to impress your boo crew! 

Join us for the Winter Snowball Dance where frosty friends and cool 
moves come together for a night of icy fun and warm memories!
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Arts & Crafts

Miscellaneous

Location:  RWHS
Cafeteria Door 40

Location:  Memorial Park
Upper Quarry

Wednesday, December 4 
6-7:15 PM
$6

Wednesday, October 2 
6-7:30 PM
$6

Transportation
$4

Transportation
$4

Join us in crafting a cute winter themed tie-pillow that you can 
keep or give as a gift this holiday season! 

Let's get together for a cookout and catch up with one another after 
the summer! We'll have yard games, a light supper and of course 
s'mores! Bring your bug spray and a lawn chair. It's sure to be a great 
time! Can't wait to see you!! 

Winter Fleece Tie-Pillow

Welcome Back Bonfire

There are occasions when representatives of District 
#256 and/or media photograph or videotape 
participants while in school or 
attending/participating in school sponsored 
functions.  Participants/staff not wanting to be 
identified in photographs, videotape or the 
Community Education and 
Recreation brochures should notify, in 
writing, the Community Education and 
Recreation office.

Photo Policy: Volunteer Opportunities:
AIM TO ACHIEVE would like to invite you to share 
your time and talents as a volunteer. Your 
commitment and support will allow individuals with 
disabilities to expand their leisure and educational 
interests through participation in Community 
Education classes. If you are interested please contact 
Naomi McCord at 651-385-4523 or 
nkmccord@rwps.org
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REGISTRATION AND GUIDELINES FOR PARTICIPATION
We encourage you to enroll in the classes of your choice.  To register, fill out the registration form 
included with this flyer or call 651-385-4565. Refunds will be given for cancellations received two 
days before a scheduled class. Pre-registration is required for all classes, activities and trips. 
Walk-ins will be accepted for dance and bingo classes only, but payments and reservations are 
appreciated. Participants must be accompanied to the classroom. The instructor or staff will be in 
the classroom no earlier than 15 minutes prior to class. 

TRANSPORTATION
When possible, we will provide transportation for participants living within Red Wing to and from 
classes.  Transportation availability is limited.  Please request transportation at least one week 
before class begins by indicating on the registration form or calling 651-385-4565.

PARTICIPANT ASSISTANT REQUIREMENTS
Any participant that requires assistance with their personal, physical and behavioral needs must 
provide their own staff or assistants. Aim to Achieve instructors are there to instruct and provide a 
fun and positive experience for all participants. We are unable to provide one-on-one individual 
personal, physical or behavioral assistance to participants. 

SCHOOL RULES 
 All Aim To Achieve classes and activities are school-sponsored; therefore there is absolutely no 
smoking, alcohol, or drug use permitted during any Aim To Achieve classes or activities. This 
applies to participants, staff/assistants, family members, and drivers. 

SOUTH COUNTRY HEALTH ALLIANCE INSURANCE
If you are a current South Country member, they will pay up to $15 per class with a limit of five 
classes per year.  If you’d like to use your available funds to pay for classes, please include 
membership number when registering.

PROGRAM FEE TUITION ASSISTANCE
If you are having difficulty fitting program fees into your budget, contact Naomi McCord at 
651-385-4523 to find out if you qualify for tuition assistance. Please indicate when registering if you 
are in need of tuition assistance. 

CANCELLATION OF CLASS DUE TO WEATHER
AIM TO ACHIEVE classes are automatically cancelled on days when Red Wing School District 
#256 buildings do not open  or close early due to inclement weather or unforeseen circumstances. 
In the event of a late start, class will be held at its normal time. We will be contacting the phone 
number listed on the registration form with any changes to any classes. Please make sure all 
contact information is complete and up-to-date at the time of registration. 

Aim to achieve program information
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Registration South Country Discounts Available
Participants may be eligible for a discount on all classes in this catalog.
You must include the ID number at the time of registration. We will then 
send you an invoice with the adjusted total. 

October

Start
Date

Class Name Participant Transport Staff

10/2
Welcome Back 

Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

10/16 Cooking

10/21 BINGO

$4

$4

$4

$4

$6

$6

$6

$6

October

Start
Date

Class Name Participant Transport Staff

10/2
Welcome Back 

Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

10/16 Cooking

$4

$4

$4

$6

$6

$6

October
Start
Date

Class Name Participant Transport Staff

10/2
Welcome Back 

Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

10/16 Cooking

$4

$4

$4

$6

$6

$6

OctoberOctober11/4 Bowling

11/20 BINGO

11/13  Cooking

November

October
10/2

Welcome Back 
Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

October
10/2

Welcome Back 
Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

November
11/4 Bowling

11/13
Thanksgiving 

Cooking

$4

$4

$6

$6

October
10/2

Welcome Back 
Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

October
10/2

Welcome Back 
Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

November
11/4 Bowling

11/13
Thanksgiving 

Cooking

$4

$4

$6

$6

October
10/2

Welcome Back 
Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

October
10/2

Welcome Back 
Bonfire

10/7 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

December
12/4 Holiday Craft

12/9 Bowling

$4

$4

$6

$6

$4

Participant Information

Payment Options

Or

Name: ______________________    Phone: ____________

Address: _________________________________________

Private Address
(Name)

(Make Checks Payable to "Community Education")

Please do not pay at this time. We will end you an adjusted invoice at a later date.

Group Home: ______________

Staff/Group Home Contact:__________________________

Guardian's Name:________________________________
Address:________________________________________
Phone:_________________________________________
Email Address:___________________________________

Parent/Guardian Contact: ___________________________
Emergency Contact: ________________________________

Participant Total: $ __________

South Country # _____________________________

Paid by participant

Cash

Check

Paid by house/agency

Credit Card

Staff Total $______

Invoice Guardian

Card #: _____-_____-_____-_____

Exp. Date ____/____

Signature:_____________________________________________

Card holder's printed name: _______________________________

Visa      Mastercard    Discover

Cash

Check Number:______________

How To Register

By Mail: By Phone: In Person:
2451 Eagle Ridge Drive
Red Wing, MN 55066
Attn: Community Education

651-385-4565
2451 Eagle Ridge Drive
Red Wing, MN 55066
Enter Through Door 10A7

OctoberOctoberNovemberOctober

$6 $4

$4

$4

$6

$6

$710/30 Jack-O-Lantern Jig

12/18 Snowball Dance $7

$7 $4

$4

Dances
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How To Register

By Mail: By Phone: In Person:
2451 Eagle Ridge Drive
Red Wing, MN 55066
Attn: Community Education

651-385-4565
2451 Eagle Ridge Drive
Red Wing, MN 55066
Enter Through Door 10A


